PIONEER PACER INVITATIONAL
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October 3, 2017

OPEN BOY'S RACE RESULTS

First Name
Tyler
Hunter
Izaiha
Dominik
Bennett
Bode
Hunter
Kyle
Mason
Gage
Jon
Zach
Blaze
Patrick
Omar
Julian
Andrew
Bristol
Anthony
Asvantth
Henry
Landen
Kaleb
Logan
Logan
Peter
Carson
O'Marree
Kale
Alexander
Alex
Kyle
Blaine
Grant
Ethan
Andrew
Ines
Zach
Nolan
Sam

Last Name
Gehl
Holke
McDowell
Miklebost
Kreiner
Neff

Toye
Lievens
Allred
Tafoya
Campbell
Hemmen
Norton
Schnell
Gutierrez
Dayton
Burke
Lewis
Lawrence

Paranidharan

Lehman
Gunnison
Skeffington
Corgan
Schelker
Adams
Holmes
Wyldon
Stirn
Dudek
Christ
Guerrero
Engle
Shoemaker
Monson
Benjamin
Gonzalez
Nelson
Cassini
Reid

Grade
7
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School
Geneseo
Geneseo
John Deere
John Deere
Geneseo
Geneseo
John Deere
Geneseo
John Deere
Geneseo
John Deere
John Deere
John Deere
John Deere
Wilson
Wilson
Geneseo
Geneseo
John Deere
Wilson
Geneseo
Geneseo
Wilson
Geneseo
Wilson
Wilson

Mercer County

Wilson

Mercer County

Wilson
Wilson
Geneseo

Mercer County

Wilson

Mercer County

Wilson
Geneseo
Geneseo
Wilson
John Deere

Page 1 of 3

Time
12:36.6
12:41.8
12:56.8
12:57.6
13:03.5
13:05.3
13:06.4
13:07.5
13:10.1
13:15.2
13:17.0
13:38.6
13:47.4
13:49.9
13:53.0
13:59.0
14:00.9
14:01.7
14:10.1
14:16.1
14:17.3
14:20.9
14:22.1
14:25.5
14:26.8
14:28.6
14:32.8
14:40.3
14:42.4
14:42.9
14:44.1
14:46.0
14:49.8
14:57.0
14:59.9
15:02.6
15:03.2
15:06.1
15:10.3
15:11.3



PIONEER PACER INVITATIONAL

Place
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

October 3, 2017

OPEN BOY'S RACE RESULTS

First Name
Noah
Samuel
Aiden
Simon
Jack
Samuel
Griffin
Gavin
Ethan
Derrick
Daylen
Nate
Dylan
Nathan
Maddux
Zander
Carson
Brody
Connor
Abdul
Evan
Adam
Bennett
Grayson
Jack
Mamadou
Nolan
Braden
Jesus
Gavin
Adam
Nate
Reece
Ali
Cannon
Alex
Dylan
Jim
Caleb
Banks

Last Name
Vandamme
Robinson
Gibbs
Anderson
Curnyn
McCleary
Marshall
Fulcher
Ware
Dzadu
Blaser
Ryerson
Sproston
Venneberg
Dieckman
Huston
Boelens
Myers
Pauley
Baba-Traore
Blaser
Gosa
Glessner
Anderson
Snyder
Dia
Wandrey
Thatcher
Vasquez
Dowdal
Perry
Brower
Boyer
Mousa
Tippie
Noack
Karenke
Arul
Winfree
Dieckman

Grade
8
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School
Glenview
Geneseo

John Deere
Geneseo
Wilson
Geneseo
Orion
Geneseo

John Deere
Wilson
Mercer County
Geneseo
Mercer County
Geneseo

John Deere
Mercer County
Mercer County
Glenview
Wilson
Glenview
Mercer County
Wilson

Wilson
Glenview
Geneseo
Wilson

Wilson

Wilson
Glenview

John Deere
Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson
Mercer County
Wilson
Glenview
Wilson
Geneseo

John Deere
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Time
15:16.3
15:41.9
15:46.5
15:47.0
15:47.2
15:47.4
16:02.2
16:08.1
16:10.8
16:12.4
16:14.5
16:20.0
16:23.3
16:25.0
16:26.4
16:27.3
16:32.5
16:36.2
16:37.5
16:39.5
16:46.3
16:47.7
16:50.3
16:50.8
16:51.8
16:52.4
17:00.1
17:00.9
17:01.7
17:05.3
17:08.4
17:12.1
17:16.6
17:18.9
17:21.5
17:25.5
17:31.1
17:36.6
17:59.6
18:06.3
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Place
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

October 3, 2017

OPEN BOY'S RACE RESULTS

First Name
Ben
Cody
Aden
Jorrin
Colin
Michael
Braedon
Will
Joshua
Billy
Brody
Fabian
Ankit
Liam
Liam
Zach
Gavin
Amit
Kyler
Alec
Grant
Eric
Nathan
Isaiah
Deepak
Joshua
Niyitunga
Brian
Lamarian
Gabriel
Tuesday
Marshall
Cade
Conner

Last Name
Milner
Hamm
Farrell
Fulcher
Phares
Brown
Murphey
Hart
Mottet
Sanders
Unger
Galindo
Rajvanshi
Lanning
Williams
Bitner
Allison
Booho
Webber
Mount
McBride
Reagan
Hein
Horice
Badri
Morrow
Jeanvier
Reed
Jackson
Gonzalez
Htoo
Popp
Hancock
Dowdal

Grade
6
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School Time

Pioneer Pacers 18:12.9
Glenview 18:27.6
Edison 18:34.3
Geneseo 18:44.6
Pioneer Pacers 18:49.3
Mercer County 18:49.8
Wilson 18:57.0
Wilson 18:59.0
Glenview 19:17.4
Glenview 19:29.1
John Deere 19:32.0
John Deere 19:33.7
Wilson 19:46.2
Wilson 19:48.1
Wilson 19:49.5
John Deere 20:14.4
Geneseo 20:26.2
Glenview 20:48.6
Glenview 21:23.9
Mercer County 21:38.1
John Deere 21:42.3
Wilson 21:46.0
Pioneer Pacers 21:47.2
Edison 21:50.3
John Deere 22:11.7
Glenview 22:36.2
John Deere 22:55.4
Edison 23:52.8
Edison 24:22.0
Glenview 24:22.4
Edison 24:42.2
John Deere 24:52.2
Orion 25:27.1
John Deere 25:40.9
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